Amy McKay

Graphic Design / Art Direction

info@amymckay.com
www.amymckay.com

2023

2023

2022

2022

2022

2021

2021

2021

2020

2019

2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2018

2017

Dodger Christmas Special
BBC

Henpocalypse
VAL, BBC

Dodger Specials
NBCU, BBC

The Family Pile
Hat Trick

Peacock
Big Talk Productions, BBC

Floodlights

Expectation Entertainment , BBC

Dodger series 1
NBCU, BBC

The Colour Room
(feature film) Sky Cinema

Moving On 12
LA Productions

Intergalactic
Moonage Pictures, Sky

Moving On 11
LA Productions

Graphic Designer

Graphic Designer

Graphic Designer

Graphic Designer

Graphic Designer

Graphic Designer

Graphic Artist

Graphic Designer

Art Director

/Graphics

Lead Graphics

Art Director

Smile, Love, it Might Never Happen Art Director

(shorts) BBC Arts

The Believers are But Brothers

BBC Arts

BOUNTY blap
(short) Big Talk

Pitching In
LA Productions

Moving On 10
LA Productions

Jaqueline Wilson’s Katy
cBBC

Art Director

Graphic Designer

Art Director

Graphic Designer

Graphic Designer

Designer: David Ferris
Art Director: Cassandra Macmahon

Designer: Mitch Silcock
Director: Jack Clough

Designer: David Ferris
Supervising Art Dir.: Kyz Kistell

Designer: Mitch Silcock
Director: Fergal Costello

Designer: Jenny Ray
Director: Freddie Waters

Designer: Damien Creagh
Art Director: Andrea Coathupe

Designer: David Ferris
Supervising Art Dir.: Kyz Kistell

Designer: Damien Creagh
Director: Claire McCarthy

Designer: Tina Sherifa Hicks
Director: Gary Williams

Designer: Mark Geraghty
Set Dec: Stephen Daly

Designer: Tina Sherifa Hicks
Director: Reece Dinsdale

Designer: Tina Sherifa Hicks
Director: Bex Rycroft

Designer: Tina Sherifa Hicks
Director: Irshad Ashraf

Designer: Andrea Coathupe
Director: George Kane

Designer: Tina Sherifa Hicks
Director(s): N. Kershaw, Reece Dinsdale

Designer: Tina Sherifa Hicks
Director(s): Jodhi May, Noreen Kershaw

Designer: Vanessa Hawkins
Director: John McKay



2017

2017

2017

2016

2016

2015

2015

2015

2015

2014

2014

2013

2012

2011

2007

4 o'Clock Club 7
cBBC

Creeped Out s1
cBBC

Porridge
BBC

4 o'Clock Club 6
cBBC

Moving On 8
LA Productions

The Limehouse Golem

Graphic Designer

Graphic Designer

Graphic Designer

Graphic Designer

Graphic Designer

Graphic Designer

(feature film) Number 9 Films

Spot Bots
cBeebies

4 o'Clock Club 5
cBBC

Moving On 7
LA Productions

Class Dismissed
(pilot) cBBC

4 o'Clock Club 4
cBBC

Death Comes to Pemberley
Origin Pictures, BBC

Dancing on the Edge

BBC, Endgame

Birdsong

Working Title, BBC

Inspector Lewis
ITV, Granada

Specific graphic skills

Signage, screens, packaging, book design, magazine layout, traditional drawing & illustration.
As a freelance designer and illustrator | have worked on a large variety of projects outside of TV and film,
in book layout, packaging, branding, advertising and app design, for a diverse range of clients.

Education
e Cambridge School of Art, MA Children’s Book lllustration, Merit

¢ Duncan of Jordanstone College of Art, Dundee, BA lllustration, 2:1

® Leeds College of Art and Design, Foundation BTEC Art, Distinction

e Rishworth School, Halifax: A-level English Literature, A, English Language, A, Art, A

Artworker

Graphic Designer

Graphic Designer

Graphic Designer

Graphic Designer

Artworker

Artworker

Artworker

Artworker

Designer: Vanessa Hawkins
Director: Tim Hopewell, Alex Jacob

Designer: Andrea Hughes
Director: Steve Hughes

Designer: Jo Sutherland
Director: Dominic Brigstocke

Designer: Anne Daniels
Director: Tim Hopewell, Alex Jacob

Designer: Tina Sherifa Hicks
Director(s): Noreen Kershaw, Julia Ford

Designer: Grant Montgomery
Director: Juan Carlos Medina

Designer: Rosalind Boulton
Designer: Anne Daniels
Director: Tim Hopewell, Alex Jacob

Designer: Tina Sherifa Hicks
Director: Paul McGann, Noreen Kershaw

Designer: Bob Hutton
Director: Dominic MacDonald

Designer: Chris Truelove
Director: Tim Hopewell, Alex Jacob

Designer: Grant Montgomery
Director: Daniel Percival

Designer: Grant Montgomery
Director: Stephen Poliakoff

Designer: Grant Montgomery
Director: Philip Martin

Art Director: Grant Montgomery

References Available on request.



