Amy McKay Graphic Design / Art Direction

2023	Dodger Christmas Special BBC	Graphic Designer	Designer: David Ferris Art Director: Cassandra Macmahon
2023	Henpocalypse VAL, BBC	Graphic Designer	Designer: Mitch Silcock Director: Jack Clough
2022	Dodger Specials NBCU, BBC	Graphic Designer	Designer: David Ferris Supervising Art Dir.: Kyz Kistell
2022	The Family Pile Hat Trick	Graphic Designer	Designer: Mitch Silcock Director: Fergal Costello
2022	Peacock Big Talk Productions, BBC	Graphic Designer	Designer: Jenny Ray Director: Freddie Waters
2021	Floodlights Expectation Entertainment , BBC	Graphic Designer	Designer: Damien Creagh Art Director: Andrea Coathupe
2021	Dodger series 1 NBCU, BBC	Graphic Artist	Designer: David Ferris Supervising Art Dir.: Kyz Kistell
2021	The Colour Room (feature film) Sky Cinema	Graphic Designer	Designer: Damien Creagh Director: Claire McCarthy
2020	Moving On 12 LA Productions	Art Director /Graphics	Designer: Tina Sherifa Hicks Director: Gary Williams
2019	Intergalactic Moonage Pictures, Sky	Lead Graphics	Designer: Mark Geraghty Set Dec: Stephen Daly
2019	Moving On 11 LA Productions	Art Director	Designer: Tina Sherifa Hicks Director: Reece Dinsdale
2019	Smile, Love, it Might Never Hap (shorts) BBC Arts	pen Art Director	Designer: Tina Sherifa Hicks Director: Bex Rycroft
2019	The Believers are But Brothers BBC Arts	Art Director	Designer: Tina Sherifa Hicks Director: Irshad Ashraf
2018	BOUNTY blap (short) Big Talk	Graphic Designer	Designer: Andrea Coathupe Director: George Kane
2018	Pitching In LA Productions	Art Director	Designer: Tina Sherifa Hicks Director(s): N. Kershaw, Reece Dinsdale
2018	Moving On 10 LA Productions	Graphic Designer	Designer: Tina Sherifa Hicks Director(s): Jodhi May, Noreen Kershaw
2017	Jaqueline Wilson's Katy	Graphic Designer	Designer: Vanessa Hawkins Director: John McKay

2017	4 o'Clock Club 7 cBBC	Graphic Designer	Designer: Vanessa Hawkins Director: Tim Hopewell, Alex Jacob
2017	Creeped Out s1 cBBC	Graphic Designer	Designer: Andrea Hughes Director: Steve Hughes
2017	Porridge BBC	Graphic Designer	Designer: Jo Sutherland Director: Dominic Brigstocke
2016	4 o'Clock Club 6 cBBC	Graphic Designer	Designer: Anne Daniels Director: Tim Hopewell, Alex Jacob
2016	Moving On 8 LA Productions	Graphic Designer	Designer: Tina Sherifa Hicks Director(s): Noreen Kershaw, Julia Ford
2015	The Limehouse Golem (feature film) Number 9 File	Graphic Designer ms	Designer: Grant Montgomery Director: Juan Carlos Medina
2015	Spot Bots cBeebies	Artworker	Designer: Rosalind Boulton
2015	4 o'Clock Club 5 cBBC	Graphic Designer	Designer: Anne Daniels Director: Tim Hopewell, Alex Jacob
2015	Moving On 7 LA Productions	Graphic Designer	Designer: Tina Sherifa Hicks Director: Paul McGann, Noreen Kershaw
2014	Class Dismissed (pilot) cBBC	Graphic Designer	Designer: Bob Hutton Director: Dominic MacDonald
2014	4 o'Clock Club 4 cBBC	Graphic Designer	Designer: Chris Truelove Director: Tim Hopewell, Alex Jacob
2013	Death Comes to Pemberle Origin Pictures, BBC	y Artworker	Designer: Grant Montgomery Director: Daniel Percival
2012	Dancing on the Edge BBC, Endgame	Artworker	Designer: Grant Montgomery Director: Stephen Poliakoff
2011	Birdsong Working Title, BBC	Artworker	Designer: Grant Montgomery Director: Philip Martin
2007	Inspector Lewis ITV, Granada	Artworker	Art Director: Grant Montgomery

Specific graphic skills

Signage, screens, packaging, book design, magazine layout, traditional drawing & illustration. As a freelance designer and illustrator I have worked on a large variety of projects outside of TV and film, in book layout, packaging, branding, advertising and app design, for a diverse range of clients.

Education

- Cambridge School of Art, MA Children's Book Illustration, Merit
- Duncan of Jordanstone College of Art, Dundee, BA Illustration, 2:1
- Leeds College of Art and Design, Foundation BTEC Art, Distinction
- Rishworth School, Halifax: A-level English Literature, A, English Language, A, Art, A